

ITB 08-18 Liftstation 4 & 34 Reconstruction			JD Weber Construction		Masci Corporation		4 C's Trucking & Excavation		Hazen Construction	
Description	QTY	UOM	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
Mobilization/Demobilization	1	LS	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$55,200.00	\$55,200.00	\$55,073.00	\$55,073.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
Survey staking and alignment	1	LS	\$25,500.00	\$25,500.00	\$8,900.00	\$8,900.00	\$13,104.00	\$13,104.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00
Erosion Protection	1320	LF	\$3.00	\$3,960.00	\$1.00	\$1,320.00	\$2.89	\$3,814.80	\$5.00	\$6,600.00
Traffic Control/ Maintenance of Traffic	1	LS	\$28,200.00	\$28,200.00	\$5,600.00	\$5,600.00	\$13,323.00	\$13,323.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00
R.O.W. Restoration Sod and Plan Replacement	1	LS	\$25,800.00	\$25,800.00	\$5,200.00	\$5,200.00	\$5,020.00	\$5,020.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
Dewatering**	1	LS	\$17,400.00	\$17,400.00	\$27,500.00	\$27,500.00	\$35,500.00	\$35,500.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00
Pre-and-Post Video	1	LS	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$784.00	\$784.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00
Allowance (Permit, Fees, etc.)	1	LS	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
As-built Survey	1	LS	\$30,600.00	\$30,600.00	\$5,400.00	\$5,400.00	\$6,008.00	\$6,008.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00
8" PVC Gravity Main SDR-35	253	LF	\$95.00	\$24,035.00	\$79.90	\$20,214.70	\$78.40	\$19,835.20	\$138.00	\$34,914.00
12" PVC Gravity Main SDR-35	484	LF	\$116.00	\$56,144.00	\$85.35	\$41,309.40	\$94.15	\$45,568.60	\$143.00	\$69,212.00
12" PVC Force Main C900 DR-25 (fittings and caps)	806	LF	\$84.00	\$67,704.00	\$59.30	\$47,795.80	\$57.23	\$46,127.38	\$85.00	\$68,510.00
12" Plug valves	4	EA	\$3,680.00	\$14,720.00	\$3,376.00	\$13,504.00	\$3,327.64	\$13,310.56	\$7,300.00	\$29,200.00
8" PVC Gravity Connections	4	EA	\$3,400.00	\$13,600.00	\$3,700.00	\$14,800.00	\$656.47	\$2,625.88	\$5,500.00	\$22,000.00
4' Diameter Manholes	5	EA	\$8,540.00	\$42,700.00	\$4,597.00	\$22,985.00	\$4,935.09	\$24,675.45	\$8,800.00	\$44,000.00
4" Service connections	12	EA	\$1,260.00	\$15,120.00	\$1,380.00	\$16,560.00	\$1,751.52	\$21,018.24	\$1,600.00	\$19,200.00
6" Service connections	3	EA	\$1,520.00	\$4,560.00	\$1,700.00	\$5,100.00	\$1,734.55	\$5,203.65	\$1,900.00	\$5,700.00
By-pass Pumping (1,000 GPM peak)	1	LS	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,932.96	\$5,932.96	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00

Demolition and Abandonment of LS #34	1	LS	\$76,700.00	\$76,700.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$13,526.07	\$13,526.07	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
2" FM Service ports for grout filling	2	EA	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00	\$950.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,686.18	\$3,372.36	\$750.00	\$1,500.00
Grout fill/ Abandon exist 12" FM	800	LF	\$34.00	\$27,200.00	\$9.25	\$7,400.00	\$3.99	\$3,192.00	\$15.00	\$12,000.00
Grout fill/ Abandon of Existing Gravity sewer system	740	LF	\$48.00	\$35,520.00	\$7.14	\$5,283.60	\$4.13	\$3,056.20	\$15.00	\$11,100.00
New 1" water Services	13	EA	\$1,450.00	\$18,850.00	\$975.00	\$12,675.00	\$1,696.73	\$22,057.49	\$750.00	\$9,750.00
New 2" Water services	2	EA	\$2,090.00	\$4,180.00	\$1,230.00	\$2,460.00	\$2,292.59	\$4,585.18	\$1,400.00	\$2,800.00
Saxon Drive Reconstruction - 1.25" Friction Course (FC-9.5)	2068	SY	\$16.00	\$33,088.00	\$11.45	\$23,678.60	\$14.50	\$29,986.00	\$17.00	\$35,156.00
Saxon Drive Reconstruction - 1.50" Structural Course (SP-12.5)	1715	SY	\$18.00	\$30,870.00	\$11.45	\$19,636.75	\$14.75	\$25,296.25	\$19.00	\$32,585.00
Saxon Drive Reconstruction - 0" Crushed Concrete Base or Soil	1715	SY	\$20.00	\$34,300.00	\$15.98	\$27,405.70	\$16.50	\$28,297.50	\$24.00	\$41,160.00
Saxon Drive Reconstruction - 0" Crushed Concrete Base or Soil	1715	SY	\$20.00	\$34,300.00	\$15.98	\$27,405.70	\$16.50	\$28,297.50	\$24.00	\$41,160.00
Saxon Drive Transition Milling	353	SY	\$26.00	\$9,178.00	\$9.95	\$3,512.35	\$20.00	\$7,060.00	\$29.00	\$10,237.00
Asphalt Path - 1.50" Structural Course (SP-9.5)	400	SY	\$18.00	\$7,200.00	\$15.35	\$6,140.00	\$19.00	\$7,600.00	\$25.00	\$10,000.00
Asphalt Path - 0" Crushed Concrete Base or Soil Cement (98% max dry	400	SY	\$20.00	\$8,000.00	\$17.95	\$7,180.00	\$23.00	\$9,200.00	\$29.00	\$11,600.00
Asphalt Path - 1.6" Structural Course	400	SY	\$16.00	\$6,400.00	\$9.95	\$3,980.00	\$12.00	\$4,800.00	\$19.00	\$7,600.00
Subgrade (2 Lifts, compacted to 98% of T-180)	400	SY	\$16.00	\$6,400.00	\$9.95	\$3,980.00	\$12.00	\$4,800.00	\$19.00	\$7,600.00
Concrete Driveway aprons and sidewalks	255	SY	\$56.00	\$14,280.00	\$45.99	\$11,727.45	\$60.00	\$15,300.00	\$68.00	\$17,340.00
Thermoplastic, Preformed, White, Message "SCHOOL" & "BIKE"	1	EA	\$590.00	\$590.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$545.00	\$545.00	\$700.00	\$700.00
Thermoplastic, Std., White, Solid, 24" for Stop Bars and School warning	36	LF	\$16.00	\$576.00	\$9.00	\$324.00	\$14.00	\$504.00	\$17.00	\$612.00
Thermoplastic, White, Skip, 6" (at Oakview and Cedar Dunes)	1	LS	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00	\$112.00	\$112.00	\$150.00	\$150.00
Thermoplastic, Std., Double Yellow, Solid, 6" wide	0.3	GM	\$6,200.00	\$1,860.00	\$5,999.00	\$1,799.70	\$6,160.00	\$1,848.00	\$7,500.00	\$2,250.00
Thermoplastic, Std., White, Solid, 6" Lane Lines	0.3	GM	\$6,200.00	\$1,860.00	\$5,999.00	\$1,799.70	\$6,160.00	\$1,848.00	\$7,500.00	\$2,250.00
Thermoplastic, Std., White, Solid, 12" Wide cross walk stripe (incl. truncated	90	LF	\$24.00	\$2,160.00	\$63.00	\$5,670.00	\$11.20	\$1,008.00	\$15.00	\$1,350.00
TOTAL			\$798,605.00		\$489,567.45		\$535,916.27		\$848,636.00	